REPAIR PARTS®
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-864J
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-864H.
September 2019
PTC093G Package Terminal Air Conditioner
© 2015 - 2017, 2019 Goodman Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24,
M25)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - PTC093G00AXXXBA
M2 - PTC093G00HQXXBA
M3 - PTC093G00HRXXBA
M4 - PTC093G00HVXXBA
M5 - PTC093G00HXXXBA
M6 - PTC093G00RXXXBA
M7 - PTC093G15AXXXBA
M8 - PTC093G25AXXXBA
M9 - PTC093G25CXXXBA
M10 - PTC093G25QXXXBA
M11 - PTC093G25RXXXBA
M12 - PTC093G25VXXXBA
M13 - PTC093G35AXXXBA
M14 - PTC093G35CQXXBA
M15 - PTC093G35CRXXBA
M16 - PTC093G35CXXXBA
M17 - PTC093G35DXXXBA
M18 - PTC093G35QXXXBA
M19 - PTC093G35RVXXBA
M20 - PTC093G35RXXXBA
M21 - PTC093G35VXXXBA
M22 - PTC093G50AXXXBA
M23 - PTC093G50CXXXBA
M24 - PTC093G50RXXXBA
M25 - PTC093G50VXXXBA
M26 - PTH093G35PXXXCA
3RP-864J www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel / Front Assembly
4 RP-864Jwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Control Panel / Front Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FRONT, LOUVERS DISCHARGE (M1, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26)
0161P0004811
CONTROL BOARD M70 RSKP001221
TRANS, 40VA, 240V/208V TO 24V (M2, M3, M4,
M5, M12, M17, M19, M21, M25, M26)
0130M0059931
TRANSFORMER 20VA 230V (M1, M6, M7, M8, M9,
M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18,
M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25)
0130M0034131
CLIP (M1, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20, M21, M22,
M23, M24, M25, M26)
0163P0002541
PANEL, CONTROL 0121P0013051
SCREEN, DISCHARGE, PAINTED (M1, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17,
M18, M19, M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26)
0121P00194BL61
DOOR ASSY -AMANA- (M1, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10,
M11, M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19,
M20, M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26)
0261P0000371
FRONT ASSY (M1, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20,
M21, M22, M23, M24, M25, M26)